
Pos 

 

LO206 Masters 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

40 
67c 
47 

313 
28 
35 
26 
98 

86 

Name 

Curtis Ruth 
Rich Alten 
Bernie Lacotta 
Darryl Stone 
Thierry Bryd 
Scott Cebulski 
Kevin Hill 
Mike Low 

Rich Bowen 

Class 

LO206 Masters 
LO206 Masters 
LO206 Masters 
LO206 Masters 
LO206 Masters 
LO206 Masters 
LO206 Masters 
LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

8 

Diff 

0.193 
1.090 

10.245 
11.430 
14.195 
19.191 
31.888 

DNF 

Total Tm 

10:35.805 
10:35.998 
10:36.895 
10:46.050 
10:47.235 
10:50.000 
10:54.996 
11:07.693 

6:50.016 

Best Tm 

45.054 
45.048 
45.103 
45.592 
45.780 
45.976 
46.042 
47.169 

48.085 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/18/2019 9:25:14 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.193 

Avg. Speed 

55.489 

Best Lap Tm 

45.048 

Best Speed 

55.940 

Best Lap by 

67c - Rich Alten 

 

Summer Race #8 

LO206 Masters 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 21:13:50 

CW Short 0.700 miles 

8/17/2019 21:11 


